
PR
O

G
RA

M
M

E

23 JUNE 2023

08.45 Welcome address and learning objectives –
Surajit Sinha

YOUR
COMPANY
LOGO

AW
R 

& 
IN

CI
SI

O
N

A
L

H
ER

N
IA

 S
YM

PO
SI

UM
The scale of the problem & the importance of
pre-optimisation – David Sanders
Database & Registries - A UK Update 
– John Findlay
Dealing with abdominal wall catastrophes as an
emergency including open abdomen and use of
negative pressure / mesh – Ben Griffiths

Coffee

Parastomal Hernias – not a surgeon’s
nightmare – David Layfield

Updates on current trials – Ramya Kalaiselvan
Roundtable discussion on the Do’s & Don’ts in
the operating theatre

Rives - Stoppa - Stella Smith
Anterior component separation - Al Windsor
Transversus abdominis release - TK Rajesh
Peritoneal flap technique - Andrew de Beaux 
Diastasis Recti management – David Ross

Lunch

Panniculectomy: a surgeon’s toolbox – David Ross
Prevention of incisional hernia - What measures
can make a difference - Jared Torkington
Role of MDT in abdominal wall reconstruction
and how to set it up – S. Chintapatla
Principles of reconstructive surgery – David Ross
Adjuncts – how useful are they? - Toby
Hammond 

A Patient’s nightmare – Sue Blackwell 

Coffee

Robotic approach to AWR - G Chatzimavroudis
Final Q&A and Finish

09.00

09.20

09.50

10.10
10.20

10.40

11.10

12.20

13.30
13.50

14.10

14.30
14.50

15.10
15.30

16.00
16.20

Session 1 - Q&A

Session 1 - Chairs: D Ross & A de Beaux

Session 2 - Chairs: J Torkington & T Hammond

Session 2 - Q&A

Session 3 - Chairs: D Sanders & B Griffiths

Session 3 - Q&A

11.30

12.30

Session 4 - Chairs: D Layfield & N Rajaretnam

16.40


