



## 23 JUNE 2023

08.45	Surajit Sinha
	Session 1 - Chairs: D Ross & A de Beaux
09.00	The scale of the problem & the importance of pre-optimisation – David Sanders
09.20	Database & Registries - A UK Update - John Findlay
09.50	Dealing with abdominal wall catastrophes as an emergency including open abdomen and use of negative pressure / mesh - Ben Griffiths
10.10	Session 1 - Q&A
10.20	Coffee
	Session 2 - Chairs: J Torkington & T Hammond
10.40	Parastomal Hernias – not a surgeon's nightmare – David Layfield
11.10	Updates on current trials - Ramya Kalaiselvan
11.30	Roundtable discussion on the Do's & Don'ts in the operating theatre
	Rives - Stoppa - Stella Smith Anterior component separation - Al Windsor Transversus abdominis release - TK Rajesh Peritoneal flap technique - Andrew de Beaux Diastasis Recti management - David Ross
12.20	Session 2 - Q&A
12.30	Lunch
	Session 3 - Chairs: D Sanders & B Griffiths
13.30	Panniculectomy: a surgeon's toolbox - David Ros
13.50	Prevention of incisional hernia - What measures can make a difference - Jared Torkington
14.10	Role of MDT in abdominal wall reconstruction and how to set it up - S. Chintapatla
14.30	<b>Principles of reconstructive surgery – David Ross</b>
14.50	Adjuncts – how useful are they? - Toby Hammond
15.10	Session 3 - Q&A
15.30	Coffee
	Session 4 - Chairs: D Layfield & N Rajaretnam

16.00 A Patient's nightmare - Sue Blackwell

16.40 Final Q&A and Finish

Robotic approach to AWR - G Chatzimavroudis